
2/26/2021

SLAM
Tire Cleaner

Down and dirty, this concentrated alkaline cleaner is perfect for making wheels and tires amazingly clean.  

This product is highly effective at removing greases, oils and brake dust from the toughest tires.  Just sit 

back and enjoy the show.

DESCRIPTION

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is extremely strong!  In a touchless setting apply to tires at 64-90:1 (18-26 drops) through a 

CTA.  Allow to dwell before rinsing thoroughly.  For extremely dirty tires slowly increase the strength.  

When applying product to tires in a friction setting (automated tire brushes) apply at 80-125:1 (12-20 

drops) through a CTA.  Allow to dwell before scrubbing..  Not recommended for dry tire application 

(consult your sales representative if you have questions on this application).

FEATURES

• Brightens white walls and raised letters

• Heavily concentrated for minimal usage

• Rinses easily

• Biodegradable

5-gallon pails     Code: 11-22410-005

15-gallon drums Code: 11-22410-015

30-gallon drums Code: 11-22410-030

55-gallon drums Code: 11-22410-055

SIZES AVAILABLE

PH:  

FOAM:  

FRAGRANCE:  

COLOR:  YELLOW

SPECIFICATIONS

WHITE

NONE

13-14

Drop Count

(Titration)

Oz/Gal of

water Ratio to 1

133

111

95

83

74

66

60

55

51

47

44

0.95

1.14

1.33

1.52

1.71

1.90

2.10

2.29

2.48

2.67

2.86

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

30


