DESCRIPTION

Down and dirty, this concentrated alkaline cleaner is perfect for making wheels and tires amazingly clean. This product is highly effective at removing greases, oils and brake dust from the toughest tires. Just sit back and enjoy the show.

USAGE INSTRUCTIONS

This product is extremely strong! In a touchless setting apply to tires at 64-90:1 (18-26 drops) through a CTA. Allow to dwell before rinsing thoroughly. For extremely dirty tires slowly increase the strength. When applying product to tires in a friction setting (automated tire brushes) apply at 80-125:1 (12-20 drops) through a CTA. Allow to dwell before scrubbing.. Not recommended for dry tire application (consult your sales representative if you have questions on this application).

FEATURES

• Brightens white walls and raised letters

- Heavily concentrated for minimal usage
- Rinses easily
- Biodegradable

SPECIFICATIONS

COLOR:	YELLOW
FRAGRANCE:	NONE
FOAM:	WHITE
PH:	13-14

SIZES AVAILABLE

5-gallon pails Code: 11-22410-005 15-gallon drums Code: 11-22410-015 30-gallon drums Code: 11-22410-030 55-gallon drums Code: 11-22410-055

Drop Count	Oz/Gal of	
(Titration)	water	Ratio to 1
10	0.95	133
12	1.14	111
14	1.33	95
16	1.52	83
18	1.71	74
20	1.90	66
22	2.10	60
24	2.29	55
26	2.48	51
28	2.67	47
30	2.86	44

